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Grupo Rivas

MVS radio

Grupo Sipse

Cadena Rasa

MVS radio

Cadena Rasa

Cadena Rasa

Grupo Sipse

Sona

Grupo Rivas

Grupo Rivas

Cadena Rasa

Cadena Rasa

Grupo Rivas

Fórmula Yucatán

Cadena Rasa

Grupo Sipse

Instituto para la Proteccion 
Al Medio Natural A.C

CDI Comisión Nacional para 
el Desarrollo de los Pueblos 
Indígenas. Gobierno

UADY

133.689

80.519

55.141

52.216

44.841

43.143

30.038

28.194

22.628

20.881

19.075

18.237

17.217

17.177

15.617

12.311

11.155

4.053

3.979

3.529

La Reverenda.  Mérida 93.7 FM y del Oriente 91.9 FM

Exa Mérida 99.3 FM

La Comadre Mérida 98.5 FM

Los 40 Mérida 96.9  FM

La Mejor Mérida 90.1 FM

Candela Mérida 95.3  FM

Retro FM 103.1

Amor Fm Mérida

Sona 89.3 FM

Super Stereo 105.9  FM

So Good 92.1  FM

Ke Buena Mérida 90.9 FM

Candela Valladolid Candela 92.7 FM

Mexicanisima 98.9 FM

Radio Fórmula Yucatán 94.5 FM, 105.1 FM y 650 AM

Candela  Tizímin 96.3 FM

Kiss Merida 97.7 FM

Radio Ecológica 102.3 FM

Radiodifusora XEPET  105.5 FM y 730 AM

Radio Universidad UADY 103.9 FM
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